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Wall-Mounted Mini NAP  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Features 
 Integrated with splice tray and cable management system 
 High strength engineering plastic, compact size, light weight 
 1×8 mini splitter is installed 

 
 

Specifications 
General 

Functionality Patching | Splicing | Splitting 

Enclosure Color White 

Cable Sealing Mechanical seal 

Branch Cable Ports 4, Φ10 mm Max. 

Drop Cable Ports 8, 2.0*3.0 mm 

Interface (optional) N/A, SC/APC, SC/UPC 

Adaptors, quantity (optional) N/A, 8 pre-installed max. 

Distribution Type (optional) N/A, 1 x 8 splitter 

Split Ratio Symmetrical 

Splice Tray, quantity 1, 1 Max. 

Splice Tray Capacity, maximum 6 | Double layer 

Front Cover Type Screw-fastened 

Dimension 133*192*47 mm 

Mounting Wall 

Material 

Enclosure  PC+ABS  

Splice Tray  ABS 

Sealing Sillicon 

Optical  

Fiber Mode  Single mode 
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Fiber Type G657, A1 

Insertion Loss, Adaptor, maximum 0.3dB 

Insertion Loss, Splitter, maximum 10.5dB 

Return Loss, minimum 55dB 

Insertion & Extraction Endurance 1,000 durations 

Environmental 

Protection Grade IEC 60529, IP30 

UV protection UV stabilize 

Operation Temperature -30 to +60℃ 

Relative Humidity 93% (+70℃) Max. 

Atmospheric Pressure 70 to 106 KPa 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 


